Division:

Team
BALDWIN - BALDWIN
KOCHHEISER'S
BORES - UBER
GRIFFIN - BOWERS
TEMME'S
T SMITH'S
SMITH - McCLEESE
ROBERTS - BULLARD
DUFFNER - HOUSE
HAKES - SWEENY
MIDDLETON - MIDDLETON
HARDAWAY - DART
DAVENPORT - HOLLENBACK
HART - FRANKS
NORMAN - DALTON
CHAMBERS - CHAMBERS
WIEHE - COOTS
CRANER - CRANER
McQUATE'S
COLBY

KMTT 23

Team #
6
7
3
12
19
17
18
16
2
4
15
5
1
13
1
9
8
10
14
20

KMTT TOURNAMENT TRAIL

Team Tournament Results
EVENT #2
5/6/23 ALUM CREEK

Teams Fished 20 Hours Fished 8
Total Fish Weighed 87 Average Weight / Fish 1.91
Total Fish Released 87 100.00% Average # Fish / Team 4.35

Total Fish Weight 165.82 Average Weight / Team 8.29

Boat  Live Fish Dead Fish Wgt BIF Absent Pnlty

8 5 0 15.20 4.30 0.00

18 5 0 12.53 4.10 0.00

15 5 0 12.49 0.00

1 5 0 11.18 3.57 0.00

16 5 0 11.15 4.1 0.00

7 5 0 10.97 3.68 0.00
9 5 0 10.52 3.41 0.00
14 5 0 9.55 0.00
5 5 0 9.13 0.00
3 5 0 8.39 0.00

10 5 0 7.49 0.00

20 5 0 7.19 0.00

13 5 0 713 0.00

2 5 0 7.05 0.00
1 5 0 7.03 0.00
17 5 0 7.01 0.00
6 3 0 6.01 3.23 0.00

19 4 0 5.80 0.00

4 (1] 0 0.00 0.00

12 1] 0 0.00 0.00

Total
15.20
12.53
12.49
11.18
11.15
10.97
10.52
9.55
9.13
8.39
7.49
7.19
713
7.05
7.03
7.01
6.01
5.80
0.00
0.00

Points
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
63.00
63.00

Payouts



